1
TM
File Number 532.5
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
1-888-INTERSIL or 321-724-7143 | Intersil and Design is a trademark of Intersil Corporation. | Copyright © Intersil Corporation 2000
CA3146, CA3146A, CA3183, CA3183A
High-Voltage Transistor Arrays
The CA3146A, CA3146, CA3183A, and CA3183 are general

CA3183, CA3183A (PDIP, SOIC)
TOP VIEW
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
(BRAND)
TEMP.
RANGE
(oC) PACKAGE
PKG.
NO.
CA3146AE -40 to 85 14 Ld PDIP E14.3
CA3146AM
(3146A)
-40 to 85 14 Ld SOIC M14.15
CA3146E -40 to 85 14 Ld PDIP E14.3
CA3146M
(3146)
-40 to 85 14 Ld SOIC M14.15
CA3146M96
(3146)
-40 to 85 14 Ld SOIC Tape and
Reel
M14.15
CA3183AE -40 to 85 16 Ld PDIP E16.3
CA3183AM96
(3183A)
-40 to 85 16 Ld SOIC Tape and
Reel
M16.15
CA3183E -40 to 85 16 Ld PDIP E16.3
CA3183M
(3183)
-40 to 85 16 Ld SOIC M16.15
CA3183M96